ZEPPELINSTRASSE  19 · D- 82205 GILCHING
PHONE +49-8105-778090 · FAX +49-8105-778099 · http://www.lcd-module.de
EA KIT160-74.2005
TECHNICAL DATA
* 160x128 PIXELS WITH CFL ILLUMINATION, BLUE NEGATIVE
* ALSO WITH LOG-LIFE LED BACKLIGHT WHITE-BLUE
* INTEGRATED TOUCH PANEL WITH 8x7 FIELDS (ANTI-GLARE, SCRATCH-RESISTANT)
* FONT ZOOM OF approx. 3mm VIA approx. 5mm UP TO approx. 50mm

CABLE (1.5m) FOR CONNECTION TO 9-PIN SUB-D (RS-232 FEMALE) EA KV24-9B
FLOPPY DISK FOR MACRO PROGRAMMING (PC DOS/WIN) EA DISK240
ORDERING INFORMATION
160x128 DOTS WITH CFL ILLUMINATION, BLUE NEGATIVE, TOUCH PANELEA KIT160-7CTP
DITO WITHOUT TOUCH PANEL EA KIT160-7C
160x128 DOTS WITH WHITE LED-B/L., BLUE NEGATIVE, TOUCH PANEL EA KIT160-7LWTP
DITO WITHOUT TOUCH PANEL EA KIT160-7LW
CONTROL PANEL WITH FONTS,
GRAPHICS COMMANDS AND MACROS
EA KIT160-7LWTP
Dimensions 140x102mm
5,1"
Touch Panel
included
 2
EA KIT160-7
GENERAL
The EA KIT160-7 graphics kit is a fully assembled control and operating unit with a variety of integrated
functions. The display has very compact dimensions and offers excellent super-twist contrast, which
means the unit can be put into operation immediately. It is controlled via the standard RS-232 or RS-422